Permits Fee Schedule

Driveway Permits
Application Fee (non-refundable)  $50

Permit Fee Based on Following:

Residential — 30’ Agriculture & Commercial — 40’

No Pipe Required | $500 No Pipe Required $680
12” Diameter Pipe | $660 12” Diameter Pipe $880
15” Diameter Pipe | $700 15” Diameter Pipe $950
18” Diameter Pipe | $800 18” Diameter Pipe $1080
24” Diameter Pipe | $940 24” Diameter Pipe $1270

*No Permit App Fee for widening existing driveway

Overweight Vehicle/Divisible L.oad Permits

Permit Fee $50
Additional trailers $10/ea
Single Trip Superload $100

(Requires case by case analysis)

Over-Dimensional Vehicle Permits (Over 8 1/2° wide and 13’ high)
(Not overweight and single trip)
Permit Fee $30 (Mobile homes, sheds, or machinery)

Utility Work Permits (Telephone, Water/Sewer, Gas)
Application Fee $100
Permit Fee $500 (If inspection is required)

Permits for roadside studies/water sampling from Bridges/etc. are issued under
utility work permits.

We also execute municipal work agreements for paving, etc.



